

ITEM NO.46

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24106/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 05/08/2004 in WP No.2145/1999
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

M/S. ENT NIRMATA SANGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 8965-8966 of 2005
[PUNJAB STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD V. CENTRE FOR PIL & ORS.]
(With application for condonation of delay and condonation of
delay in refiling SLP, prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 06/01/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.

For RR No. 2

Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Makhija, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For DPCB

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

2

Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

For CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

For CPIL

Mr. Ramesh Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

For RR No. 6

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.

For Bihar PCB

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar, Adv.

For RR No. 10 Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Rojalin Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Suveni Banerjee, Adv.

For RR No. 11 Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

For RR No. 12 Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For RR No. 15 Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Aftab Alam, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For RR No. 16 Mr. A.K. Panda, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Adi Jethamalani, Adv.

For CECB Ms. Yogmaya Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For RPCB Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv.

For TN PCB Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal, Adv.

For RR No. 20 Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

For RR No. 21 Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For RR No. 18 Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.
In SP 8965-66 Ms. Aparna Rohtagi Jain, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kasana, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singhal, Adv.
Mr. R.L. Garg, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

3

Mr. V.G. Pragsam, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.

For MPCB Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters along with TP(C) 1094-1102
of 2005 and other connected matters.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[INDU SATIJA]
COURT MASTER