

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL.) NO. 28 OF 2012

M/S. PRABHAT BRICK INDUSTRIES LTD &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

With T.C. Nos.26, 29, 27, 23, 31, 30, 32, 34, 36, 37, 53 and 46/2012

Date: 14/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vivek Singh,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma,Adv.

..2/-

Item No.51

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In T.C.(C)No.26, 27, 28, 29, 32 and 47 Ld. counsel for the respective petitioner is directed to furnish the correct address of the unserved parties within four weeks.

List the matters on 26.9.2012.

|  
|s

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|